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DRAFT ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

PAGE OF PAGES

Page 1
1. DATE OF ORDER 2. CONTRACT NO.(If any) 6. SHIP TO:
PR8624498, ASHGA
3. ORDER NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO. a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE
PR8624498 ATTN: GSO
5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) b. STREET ADDRESS
AMERICAN EMBASSY ASHGABAT 7070 ASHGABAT PLACE
9, 1984 STREET (FORMER PUSHKIN STREET) ATTN:
GSO/PROCUREMENT c. CITY d. STATE e. ZIP CODE
ASHGABAT, WASHINGTON DC 20521-7070
744000
Contact Name: f. SHIP VIA
Phone:
Email:

7.T0:

8. TYPE OF ORDER

a. NAME OF CONTRACTOR
DUNS NUMBER

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

0 E-MAIL:
FAX:

b. COMPANY NAME
NOVENDOR

c. STREET ADDRESS

[ Ta. PURCHASE ORDER
REFERENCE YOUR:

Please furnish the following on the terms and conditions
specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet,
if any, including delivery as indicated.

["Tb. DELIVERY ORDER -- Except for billing
instructions on the reverse, this delivery order
is subject to instructions contained on this side
only of this form and is issued subject to the
terms and conditions of the above-numbered
contract.

d. CITY e. STATE f. ZIP CODE

9.ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA
----------------- $0.00USD

10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE
AMERICAN EMBASSY ASHGABAT
ATTN: FM

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es))
O a. smALL [ b. OTHER THAN SMALL

[ d. WOMEN-OWNED [ e. HUBZONe

O g. WOMEN-OWNED SMALL BUSINESS (WOSB) ELIGIBLE UNDER
THE WOMEN-OWNED SMALL BUSINESS PROGRAM

[ c. DISADVANTAGED
[ +. SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED
I h. epwoss

12. F.O.B. POINT
Destination

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.0.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 16. DISCOUNT TERMS
a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE 05 Oct 2019
17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections)
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES OR SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT QUANTITY ACCEPTED
(a) (b) ORD(E;?ED (d) (e) () (9)
C,
SEE LINE ITEM DETAIL
SEE BILLING 18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING 20. INVOICE NO. 17(h) TOT.
WEIGHT (Cont. pages)
INSng\?g?%AéS ON 21. MAIL INVOICE TO:
a. NAME
AMERICAN EMBASSY ASHGABAT
b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) $0.00USD 17(i)
7070 ASHGABAT PLACE (GRAND TOTAL)
ATTN: FMO
c. CITY d. STATE e. ZIP CODE
WASHINGTON DC 20521

22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature)

23. NAME Typed

TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

DRAFT OPTIONAL FORM 347(REV. 9/2012)

Prescribed by GSA/FAR 48 CFR 53.213(f)
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DRAFT ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PAGE NO.

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

DATE OF ORDER TITLE

Tools for maintenance team

CONTRACT NO.

ORDER NO.

ITEM NO.

(a)

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
(b)

QUANTITY
ORDERED

(c)

UNIT
()

UNIT PRICE
(e)

AMOUNT
()

QUANTITY
ACCEPTED

(9)

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

Hex Quick Connect Flexible Extension - OR
EQUAL

model-42W507

item-42W507
https://www.grainger.com/product/WESTWARD-1-
4-Hex-Quick-Connect-Flexible-42W507

Wood Chisel Set-OR EQUAL

Model # M444SB6N

Item # 2VU90
https://www.grainger.com/product/IRWIN-
MARPLES-Wood-Chisel-Set-Number-of-2VU90
Steel Hose Clamp Driver - OR EQUAL
model-9999V

item-2PA79

https://www.grainger.com/product/IDEAL-1-4-2PA79

11-Piece Pivot Holder and Bit Set - OR EQUAL
model-48-32-2301

item-102808
https://www.grainger.com/product/MILWAUKEE-11-
Piece-Pivot-Holder-and-10Z2808

12-Piece Drill and Driver Bit Set - OR EQUAL
model-DW2735P

item-6XG79

https://www.grainger.com/product/ DEWALT-12-
Piece-Drill-and-Driver-6XG79

Three-Flat Step Drill Bit Set - OR EQUAL
model-48-89-9224

item-19RK85

https://www.grainger.com/product/MILWAUKEE-6-
Pc-Three-Flat-Step-Drill-19RK85

14.00

2.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

each

each

each

each

each

each

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD




0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

29 Pc Jobber Drill Bit Set - OR EQUAL
model-45640

item-1G547
https://www.grainger.com/product/CHICAGO-
LATROBE-29-Pc-Jobber-Dirill-Bit-Set-1G547
Straight Jaw Self-Adjusting Tongue and Groove
Plier Sets - OR EQUAL

model-PC-1

item-38GU20
https://www.grainger.com/product/CHANNELLOCK-
Straight-Jaw-Self-Adjusting-38GU20

Steel Plier Sets - OR EQUAL

model-32873.G

item-5HYN1
https://www.grainger.com/product/WIHA-TOOLS-
Steel-Plier-Sets-5HYN1

Chrome Vanadium Steel Plier Wrench Sets - OR
EQUAL

model-00 20 06 US2

item-10N811
https://www.grainger.com/product/KNIPEX-
Chrome-Vanadium-Steel-Plier-10N811

Steel Adjustable Wrench Set - OR EQUAL
model-J795G

item-31CM97
https://www.grainger.com/product/PROTO-8-
-31CM97

Hex Key Set - OR EQUAL

model-13222

item-4CR58
https://www.grainger.com/product/EKLIND-Long-L-

Shaped-SAE-Metric-Black-4CR58

Multi-Bit Screwdriver 6-Pc - OR EQUAL

16.00

14.00

10.00

14.00

6.00

14.00

16.00

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD
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0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

model-32500

item-2RKT1
https://www.grainger.com/product/KLEIN-TOOLS-
Multi-Bit-Screwdriver-6-Pc-2RKT1

Multi-Bit Screwdriver 6-Pc., 10-in-1, General
Purpose, 7-1/2" Overall Length - OR EQUAL
model-32477

item-5LL46
https://www.grainger.com/product/KLEIN-TOOLS-
Multi-Bit-Screwdriver-6-Pc-5LL46

Multi-Bit Screwdriver 33-Pc - OR EQUAL
model-05059297001

item-3EKC5
https://www.grainger.com/product/WERA-Multi-Bit-
Screwdriver-33-Pc-3EKC5

Keystone Slotted/Phillips Insulated Screwdriver Set
- OR EQUAL

model-33528

item-1N048
https://www.grainger.com/product/KLEIN-TOOLS-
Keystone-Slotted-Phillips-1N048

Keystone Slotted/Phillips Screwdriver Set - OR
EQUAL

model-85078

item-2DGP6
https://www.grainger.com/product/KLEIN-TOOLS-
Keystone-Slotted-Phillips-2DGP6

8m Steel SAE/Metric Long Tape Measure - OR
EQUAL

model-33-428

item-5C573
https://www.grainger.com/product/STANLEY-8m-
Steel-SAE-Metric-Long-Tape-5C573
Silver,Carbon Steel Utility Knife - OR EQUAL

model-1774105

item-232293

16.00

14.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

each

each

each

each

each

each

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD

$0.00USD
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https://www.grainger.com/product/IRWIN-
Silver-232293
0020 2-7/16" Carbon Steel 2-Point Utility Blade - OR 2.00 each $0.00USD $0.00USD
EQUAL
model- 11-921A
item-4A805
https://www.grainger.com/product/STANLEY-2-7-1
6-Carbon-Steel-2-Point-4A805
0021 Claw Hammer, Fiberglass, 16 Oz - OR EQUAL 14.00 each $0.00USD $0.00USD
model-FS16
item-2A628
https://www.grainger.com/product/VAUGHAN-
Claw-Hammer-2A628
0022 Wire Stripper - OR EQUAL 14.00 each $0.00USD $0.00USD
model-11055
item-3PB81
https://www.grainger.com/product/KLEIN-
TOOLS-7-1-8-Solid-and-Stranded-Wire-3PB81
0023 Automatic Center Punch - OR EQUAL 5.00 each $0.00USD $0.00USD
model-18AA
item-2ZVE8
https://www.grainger.com/product/STARRETT-4-
Steel-Handle-2ZVE8
0024 Multi-Bit Security Screwdriver Set 39 - OR EQUAL 10.00 each $0.00USD $0.00USD
Mfr. Model # 71990
Item # 5LX17
https://www.grainger.com/product/WIHA-TOOLS-
Multi-Bit-Security-
Screwdriver-5LX17?internalSearchTerm=Multi-
Bit+Security+Screwdriver+Set+39%2C+Security+F
asteners+&suggestConfigld=8&searchBar=true
TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 15T PAGE (ITEM 17h) $0.00USD

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

DRAFT OPTIONAL FORM 348
(REV. 9/2012)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.213(f)



